© 2014 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company. All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQ2015TM
Connectivity Test System
IQ2015 Technical Specifications 2
General Technical Specifications
Analyzer
Parameter Port Designations Range

signal generation functions per standard
as appropriate
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
0100-2015-000 IQ2015 Hardware with WiFi, Bluetooth
0300-20XX-012 IQ20XX GPS / FM License
0300-20XX-001 GPS License
0300-20XX-018 GLONASS License
0300-20XX-002 FM Software Option
0300-20XX-003
Audio Analysis Option
Requires 0300-20XX-002 Option
Includes LitePoint Audio Interface Module (AiM) Hardware
Includes Audio Analysis Software (API and GUI)
0300-20XX-004 NFC Software Option
0300-20XX-005 WiMAX Software Option
0300-ZIGB-001 ZigBee Software Package CD
IQ2015 Technical Specifications 20
Copyright © 2014 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved
RESTRICTED RIGHTS LEGEND